

\200

ITEM NO.104/5

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3382/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2006 in CMWP No.2316/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ABDUL QUADIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s) None

The Court made the following
O R D E R

No one has appeared for the petitioner.

The special leave petition is dismissed in default.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|